the Town and the Marblehead Municipal Light Department, as it relates to the Lead Mills 
Embankment area.  All in favor. 

CONTRACT.  Fort Sewall.  Engineering Services.  Motion made and seconded to 
award the contract for Engineering Services for the Fort Sewall Revetment Toe Repair in 
the amount of ten thousand seven hundred dollars ($10,700) To Collins Engineering of 
Portsmouth, NH and authorize the Chair to sign on behalf of the Board.  All in favor. 

RIGHT OF ENTRY.  Nahant Street.  Seawall.  Motion made and seconded to 
authorize a temporary Right of Entry at the seaward end of Nahant Street to allow for